LFPX
low-speed flow propeller
LFPX
LFPX low-speed flow propeller
LFPX 01
Features
§ The international well-known high-quality bearings have longer service life, which are maintenance free.
§ The unique sealing design for the cables removes the hidden danger of water leakage for the cables.

11 Motor shaft 2Cr13 SUS420J1
12 Slide sleeve HT200 FC200
3 4 5 6 4 9 10 11
7 8 122 1
LFPX 02
Performance parameters
Notes：1.Winding insulation class of the motor :Class F; Protective grade; IP68; Operating mode: Operation for 24 hours.
2.We can supply the motor with class H winding insulation.
Pump model
Motor power Rated current
rpm of
propeller
Diameter of
propeller  Thrust Weight
(kW) (A) (r/min) (mm) (N) (kg)
LFPX2.2/4-1100-52/2 2.2 4.9 52 1100 1100 172
LFPX3/4-1100-63/2 3 6.6 63 1100 1500 175
LFPX4/4-1100-85/2 4 8.6 85 1100 1840 177
LFPX2.2/4-1400-34/2 2.2 4.9 34 1400 1430 180
LFPX3/4-1400-43/2 3 6.6 43 1400 1870 183
LFPX4/4-1400-52/2 4 8.6 52 1400 2150 186
LFPX5.5/4-1400-63/2 5.5 11.3 63 1400 2740 189
LFPX3/4-1800-34/2 3 6.6 34 1800 2040 210
LFPX4/4-1800-43/2 4 8.6 43 1800 2710 212
LFPX5.5/4-1800-47/2 5.5 11.3 47 1800 3320 291
LFPX7.5/4-1800-52/2 7.5 15.5 63 1800 4010 294
LFPX3/4-2100-34/2 3 6.6 34 2100 2150 215
LFPX4/4-2100-43/2 4 8.6 43 2100 2600 220
LFPX5.5/4-2100-47/2 5.5 11.3 47 2100 3350 300
LFPX7.5/4-2100-52/2 7.5 15.5 52 2100 3900 305
LFPX3/4-2500-34/2 3 6.6 34 2500 2500 220
LFPX4/4-2500-43/2 4 9.3 43 2500 3200 223
LFPX5.5/4-2500-47/2 5.5 12 47 2500 3840 310
LFPX7.5/4-2500-52/2 7.5 15.5 52 2500 4280 315
LFPX3/4-1800-34/3 3 6.6 34 1800 2040 220
LFPX5.5/4-1800-43/3 5.5 12 43 1800 3320 306
LFPX7.5/4-1800-47/3 7.5 15.5 47 1800 4010 312
LFPX4/4-2100-39/3 4 8.6 39 2100 2550 245
LFPX5.5/4-2100-43/3 5.5 11.3 43 2100 3320 295
LFPX7.5/4-2100-47/3 7.5 15.5 47 2100 4030 300
LFPX5.5/4-2500-43/3 5.5 12 43 2500 3840 327
LFPX7.5/4-2500-43/3 7.5 15.5 43 2500 4280 330
Quantity of prepeller
Rated rotational speed(r/min)
Diameter of propeller(mm)
Cascadenumber of the moeor

§ The installation systems may employ the material of stainless steel or carbon steel for the selection of the corrosion-
resisting properties.
Type a D b L H1min H2min
Installation
system
LFPX2.2/4-1100-52/2 □100 Φ1100 210 1100 1000 270 IV
LFPX3/4-1100-63/2 □100 Φ1100 210 1100 1000 270 IV
LFPX4/4-1100-85/2 □100 Φ1100 210 1150 1000 270 IV
LFPX2.2/4-1400-34/2 □100 Φ1400 210 1100 800 125 IV
LFPX3/4-1400-43/2 □100 Φ1400 210 1100 800 125 IV
LFPX4/4-1400-52/2 □100 Φ1400 210 1150 800 125 IV
LFPX5.5/4-1400-63/2 □100 Φ1400 210 1150 800 125 IV
LFPX3/4-1800-34/2 □100/Φ89 Φ1800 210/600 1100/1050 800 125 IV/V
LFPX4/4-1800-43/2 □100/Φ89 Φ1800 210/600 1150/1050 800 125 IV/V
LFPX5.5/4-1800-47/2 □100/Φ102 Φ1800 200/600 1190/1050 800 125 VI/ VII
LFPX7.5/4-1800-63/2 □100/Φ102 Φ1800 200/600 1190/1050 800 125 VI/ VII
LFPX3/4-2100-34/2 □100/Φ89 Φ2100 210/600 1100/1050 900 125 IV/V
LFPX4/4-2100-43/2 □100/Φ89 Φ2100 210/600 1150/1050 900 125 IV/V
LFPX5.5/4-2100-47/2 □100/Φ102 Φ2100 200/600 1190/1050 900 125 VI/ VII
LFPX7.5/4-2100-52/2 □100/Φ102 Φ2100 200/600 1190/1050 900 125 VI/ VII